CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

July 15, 2019
OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 986,571.84
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 375,255.88
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND  §$ 1,102.66
SEWER FUND $ 27,011.29
WATER FUND $ 69,672.61
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 413,661.54
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS $ 6,630.86
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 92,500.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 737.00

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 7/ /5 // 4

soumse VAN




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

07/12/19
11:14:

19

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G370’ and transact.ck_date='20190715 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

7/19
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/12/19 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 11:14:19 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘G370’ and transact.ck_date='20190715 00:00:00.000
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-—--————————eu VENDOR-—-—= ————e——— DEPT-DIV = ————o DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 85344 07/15/19 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 011030 MUSEUM COPIER KYOCERA 0.00
105100 85344 07/15/19 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 010613 INVOICE #567293 0.00
105100 85344 07/15/19 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 010613 INVOICE #572542 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 85345 07/15/19 15056 BURKE, LLC 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-01 0.00
105100 85346 07/15/19 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #4029713112 DA 0.00
105100 85347 07/15/19 14930 CELLEBRITE INC. 010613 INVOICE # Q-54601-1 0.00
105100 85348 07/15/19 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00 0.00
105100 85348 07/15/19 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 19-R-00 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 85349 07/15/19 15029 CHARLES EQUIPMENT ENERGY 053443 INVOICE #7003 DATED 06 0.00
105100 85349 07/15/19 15029 CHARLES EQUIPMENT ENERGY 053443 INVOICE #7461 DATED 06 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 85350 07/15/19 15113 CHARLIE’'S TREE SERVICE 010922 INVOICE #19-737 DATED 0.00
105100 85351 07/15/19 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00
105100 85351 07/15/19 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00
105100 85351 07/15/19 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00
105100 85351 07/15/19 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00
105100 85351 07/15/19 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 85352 07/15/19 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #0F94037541 DA 0.00
105100 85352 07/15/19 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 INVOICE #0F94037543 DA 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 85353 07/15/19 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010613 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00
105100 85353 07/15/19 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00
105100 85353 07/15/19 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053440 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00
105100 85353 07/15/19 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00
105100 85353 07/15/19 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00
105100 85353 07/15/19 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00
105100 85353 07/15/19 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00
105100 85353 07/15/19 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 093454 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00
105100 85353 07/15/19 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 85354 07/15/19 151 COMED 010926 SVC 6/3-7/2/19 0.00
105100 85355 07/15/19 5749 COMMUNICATIONS DIRECT 043439 IMPACT CAR KIT 0.00
105100 85356 07/15/19 11830 THE CONCEPT MILL 010208 DESIGN AND LAYOUT OF T 0.00
105100 85357 07/15/19 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 INVOICE #K730499 DATED 0.00
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/12/19

TIME: 11:14:

19

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G370’ and transact.ck date='20190715 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

7/19
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:

4
DATE: 07/12/19 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:14:19 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G370’ and transact.ck_date='20190715 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————————————x VENDOR--—= ——————e—u DEPT-DIV = ————m DESCRIPTION-—-——- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 85374 07/15/19 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 INVOICE 146764 0.00 227.16
105100 85374 07/15/19 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 INVOICE 146764 0.00 227.17
105100 85374 07/15/19 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 INVOICE 146764 0.00 227.17
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,548.50
105100 85375 07/15/19 2013 GRAINGER 083453 INVOICE #9205538300 DA 0.00 383.97
105100 85375 07/15/19 2013 GRAINGER 063447 INVOICE #9210839842 DA 0.00 656.46
105100 85375 07/15/19 2013 GRAINGER 010921 INVOICE #9214820020 DA 0.00 371.78
105100 85375 07/15/19 2013 GRAINGER 083453 INVOICE #9214018070 DA 0.00 383.97
105100 85375 07/15/19 2013 GRAINGER 010921 JUNE INVOICES 0.00 317.26
105100 85375 07/15/19 2013 GRAINGER 010924 JUNE INVOICES 0.00 167.40
105100 85375 07/15/19 2013 GRAINGER 010924 JUNE INVOICES 0.00 75.08
105100 85375 07/15/19 2013 GRAINGER 083453 JUNE INVOICES 0.00 -490.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,865.92
105100 85376 07/15/19 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE #25082186 0.00 219.20
105100 85377 07/15/19 13294 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC.- 010926 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL A 0.00 5,818.80
105100 85378 07/15/19 14830 GROOT, INC 01 5000 GROOT GARBAGE 0.00 13,500.00
105100 85379 07/15/19 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 INVOICE #11517316 DATE 0.00 1,043.38
105100 85380 07/15/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 053443 INVOICE #164462 DATED 0.00 696.25
105100 85380 07/15/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 063447 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 193.22
105100 85380 07/15/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 107.77
105100 85380 07/15/19 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 41.55
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,038.79
105100 85381 07/15/19 15109 HAMMER, NICOLE 0100 REFUND PARKING TICKET 0.00 70.00
105100 85382 07/15/19 14186 HARRINGTON INDUSTRIAL PL 063448 INVOICE #023F1596 DATE 0.00 404.71
105100 85382 07/15/19 14186 HARRINGTON INDUSTRIAL PL 063448 INVOICE #023F1309 DATE 0.00 41.72
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 446.43
105100 85383 07/15/19 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 ANNUAL FLEX ADMIN FEES 0.00 100.00
105100 85383 07/15/19 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 ANNUAL FLEX ADMIN FEES 0.00 100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 200.00
105100 85384 07/15/19 14919 HEIDORN, ASHLEY 053443 REIMBURSEMENT TO ASHLE 0.00 82.45
105100 85385 07/15/19 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 BOTTLED WATER 0.00 126.49
105100 85386 07/15/19 10040 HUSHION SEALCOAT 083453 INVOICE #3390 - TRAFFI 0.00 125.00
105100 85387 07/15/19 2854 ILLINOIS TAX INCREMENT A 093454 ANNUAL DUES FOR ILLINO 0.00 550.00
105100 85388 07/15/19 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC. 011028 RFP PROJECT - CONTRACT 0.00 1,225.00
105100 85388 07/15/19 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC. 011028 RFP PROJECT - CONTRACT 0.00 112.50
105100 85388 07/15/19 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC. 011028 RFP PROJECT - CONTRACT 0.00 375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,712.50



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 5

DATE: 07/12/19 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:14:19 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G370’ and transact.ck_date=’20190715 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——-——————————- VENDOR-=== ————————— DEPT-DIV = ————e DESCRIPTION-———-— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 85389 07/15/19 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #7214104 DATED 0.00 33.20
105100 85389 07/15/19 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #7217747 DATED 0.00 144 .36
105100 85389 07/15/19 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #7229495 DATED 0.00 32.32
105100 85389 07/15/19 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #7230817 DATED 0.00 126.39
105100 85389 07/15/19 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #7236657 DATED 0.00 237.13
105100 85389 07/15/19 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #7236900 DATED 0.00 264.05
105100 85389 07/15/19 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #7210919 DATED 0.00 268.89
105100 85389 07/15/19 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #7212092 DATED 0.00 233,99
105100 85389 07/15/19 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #7212092 DATED 0.00 17.61
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,357.94
105100 85390 07/15/19 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00 12,550.00
105100 85390 07/15/19 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 DISPOSAL OF LOGS FROM 0.00 50.00
105100 85390 07/15/19 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 DISPOSAL OF LOGS FROM 0.00 25.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,625.00
105100 85391 07/15/19 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 JUNE INTERP FEES 0.00 118.62
105100 85392 07/15/19 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE #1088361-20190 0.00 99.50
105100 85393 07/15/19 14440 M & K TRUCK CENTERS 010925 INVOICE #66776CS DATED 0.00 349.80
105100 85394 07/15/19 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 MAKE & REVIEW FILES, A 0.00 1,002.00
105100 85394 07/15/19 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE #9854 0.00 2,983.00
105100 85394 07/15/19 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE #9856 0.00 3,024.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,009.60
105100 85395 07/15/19 12698 MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES, 010925 INVOICE #A70215 DATED 0.00 659.45
105100 85396 07/15/19 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 DIAMOND EXPRESS 0.00 72.10
105100 85397 07/15/19 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00 4,498.73
105100 85397 07/15/19 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00 4,735.61
105100 85397 07/15/19 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00 0.00 4,629.49
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,863.83
105100 85398 07/15/19 242 MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATI 010110 SUPPLEMENT 132 PAMPHLE 0.00 116.22
105100 85398 07/15/19 242 MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATI 010110 SUPPLEMENT NO 132 0.00 1,789.62
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,905.84
105100 85399 07/15/19 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 CARHARTT ITEMS PER THE 0.00 116.78
105100 85399 07/15/19 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 CARHARTT ITEMS PER THE 0.00 542.46
105100 85399 07/15/19 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010925 CARHARTT ITEMS PER THE 0.00 181.60
105100 85399 07/15/19 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 CARHARTT ITEMS PER THE 0.00 534.36
105100 85399 07/15/19 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 CARHARTT & DICKIES JEA 0.00 75.00
105100 85399 07/15/19 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 CARHARTT & DICKIES JEA 0.00 46.00
105100 85399 07/15/19 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 CARHARTT & DICKIES JEA 0.00 178.16
105100 85399 07/15/19 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010925 CARHARTT & DICKIES JEA 0.00 128.40
105100 85399 07/15/19 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 CARHARTT & DICKIES JEA 0.00 575.32
105100 85399 07/15/19 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063448 CARHARTT & DICKIES JEA 0.00 177.28
105100 85399 07/15/19 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 18.85
105100 85399 07/15/19 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 234.41



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/12/19

TIME: 11:14:

19

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G370‘ and transact.ck_date='20190715 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

7/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

85399
85399
85399
85399
85399
85399
85399
85399

85400
85401
85401
85401
85402
85403
85404
85405

85405

85406
85406
85406
85406

85407
85407

85408
85409
85410
85411
85411

85411
85411

85412
85412
85412

ISSUE DT

07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19

07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19

07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19

07/15/19
07/15/19

07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19

07/15/19
07/15/19

07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19

12775
4735
4735
4735
1853
4303
11423
14569
14569

255
255
255
255

13590
13590

MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY
MURPHY

ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE

HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE

2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400

N.A.R. TOWING
NAPA AUTO PARTS

NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS

NATW, INC.

NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA

OLIN CORPORATION

ORKIN
ORKIN

PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL

PHALEN CONSULTING, INC
PHALEN CONSULTING, INC

PIONEER TIRE REPAIR
PJD ELECTRICAL SALES,
PORTER LEE CORPORATION
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT

RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT

RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.

DEPT-DIV

010921
010925
010924
063447
053443
053443
083453
010614

010613
053443
010925
053443
010613
010613
063448
010921

063448

010210
010210
011029
433476

011030
093454

010925
083453
010613
010510
053443

063447
433476

010613
010613
010613

JUNE CHARGES
JUNE CHARGES
JUNE CHARGES
JUNE CHARGES
JUNE CHARGES
JUNE CHARGES
JUNE CHARGES
JUNE CHARGES

INVOICE #28339

JUNE CREDITS

JUNE CREDITS

INVOICE #4496-072853 D
NATIONAL NIGHT OUT HAN
INVOICE #258311
RESOLUTION NO. 18-R-00
PEST CONTROL INSPECTIO

PEST CONTROL INSPECTIO

REIMBURSEMENTS - JUNE
REIMBURSEMENTS - JUNE
REIMBURSEMENTS - JUNE
REIMBURSEMENTS - JUNE

JULY 2019 OPERATING FE
JULY 2019 OPERATING FE

INVOICE #7120 DATED 07
INVOICE #29042A DATED
INVOICE #22430

REFILL CITY POSTAGE ME
REFILL CITY POSTAGE ME

REFILL CITY POSTAGE ME
REFILL CITY POSTAGE ME

INVOICE #1935820-IN
INVOICE #1936952-IN
INVOICE #1936951-IN

0.00

o

oooo

o

o o

ocoo

oo ooo

[eNoNeNeoNoNeNe]

.00

.00

00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

o oo

[« NeNeRe N}

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
0.00

PAGE NUMBER:

43.58
17.79
14.36
9.65
3,059.58

163.00

252.52
-322.67
338.12
267.97

1,114.75
500.00
3,300.61

175.00
70.00
245.00

60.00
38.89
16.26
7.00
122.15

3,675.00
3,675.00
7,350.00

97.81
383.27
965.00

750.00
300.00
300.00
150.00
1,500.00

82.00
61.95
35.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/12/19

TIME: 11:14:

SELECTION CRITERIA:
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

19

transact.batch='G370"

7/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100

105100

85412
85412
85412
85412

85413
85413

85414

85415
85415

85416
85416
85416
85416
85416
85416
85416
85416
85416
85416

85417
85418
85419
85420
85421
85422
85423
85423
85423
85423
85423
85424
85425

85426

ISSUE DT

07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19

07/15/19
07/15/19

07/15/19

07/15/19
07/15/19

07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19

07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19

07/15/19

492
492
492
492

14320
14320

14242

11653
11653

4774
4774
4774
4774
4774
4774
4774
4774
4774
4774

14324
15110
14747
6135

14838
13512
12709
12709
12709
12709
12709
11375
12748

14733

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.

ROLAND MACHINERY CO
ROLAND MACHINERY CO

ROSATI'S PIZZA

ROSEMARY MACKEY
ROSEMARY MACKEY

SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,

SCHROEDER & SCHROEDER, I
SECOND CHANCE CARDIAC SO
SHEAHAN, JAYME

SISTER CITIES INTERNATIO
SJK OF WEST CHICAGO, INC
SOTO, ROBERTO

SPRINT

SPRINT

SPRINT

SPRINT

SPRINT

STATE POLICE SERVICES FU

STENSTROM

STERICYCLE ENVIRONMENTAL

DEPT-DIV

010613
010613
010613
010613

010925
010925

010613

010208
010208

053443
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925

083453
010613
010110
010110
010613
28

010921
010924
053443
063447
063448
010613
010921

010613

and transact.ck_date='20190715 00:00:00.000"

INVOICE #1936950-IN
INV#1937123-IN

INVOICE #1937124-IN
INVOICE #1936100-IN

INVOICE #32133094 DATE
INVOICE #32132926 DATE

CHECK #21

REIMBURSEMENT FOR LUNC
REGISTRATION FOR ANNUA

UNIT #572
UNIT #791
UNIT #764
UNIT #796
UNIT #742
UNIT #619
UNIT #681
UNIT #765
UNIT #777
UNIT #612

RESOLUTION NO, 18-R-00
INVOICE #19-006-323
2019 RR DAYS PARADE CA
SISTER CITIES INTERNAT
CAR WASH

LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
SVC 5/24-6/23/19

SVC 5/24-6/23/19

SVC 5/24-6/23/19

SVC 5/24-6/23/19

SVC 5/24-6/23/19

560 HOUR BASIC TRAININ
INVOICE #S142334 DATED

INVOICE #508887

SALES TAX

oocooo

o oo

o

ooocooo

o

ooo

[eNeNoNoNoNoNeNeNoNeNol

.00
.00
.00
.00

00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

00

.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

159,
15.

80.
10,020.

10,454

47.
550.

598

62

95
00
00
38
28

48
67

+15

.05

65.
700.

765

02
00
02

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

00

.00

00

.41

.00

.78

.00

150.

1,500.

85.
101.

232.
125.
692.

3,879.

00

74

850.00

792.34

7



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/12/19

TIME: 11:14:

19

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G370’ and transact.ck_date=’'20190715 00:00:00.000°

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

7/19

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100

105100

105100

105100

105100

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

85427

85428
85428
85428
85428
85428

85429
85429
85429
85429

85430
85431
85432
85433
85434
85435
85436

85437
85437
85437
85437

85438

85439
85439
85439

85440
85440
85440
85440
85440
85440
85440
85440
85440

ISSUE DT

07/15/19

07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19

07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19

07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19

07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19

07/15/19

07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19

07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19
07/15/19

152131

14715
14715
14715
14715
14715

5706
5706
5706
5706

14773

12102

15114

15072

14671

3349

2027

4089
4089
4089
4089

14383

4406
4406
4406

4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207

SULARZ, MONIKA
SUPERION, LLC
SUPERION, LLC
SUPERION, LLC

SUPERION, LLC
SUPERION, LLC

SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I
SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I
SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I
SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I
THE RESPONSIVE MAILROOM,
THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP
THOMAS KIM LLC

TOSCAS LAW GROUP

TOWN & COUNTRY GARDENS
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT
TRANS UNION CORPORATION
TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES
TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES
TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES
TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES
ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI
U.S.A. BLUEBOOK

U.S.A. BLUEBOOK

U.S.A. BLUEBOOK

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON
VERIZON
VERIZON
VERIZON
VERIZON
VERIZON
VERIZON
VERIZON

WIRELESS
WIRELESS
WIRELESS
WIRELESS
WIRELESS
WIRELESS
WIRELESS
WIRELESS

DEPT-DIV

28

010502
011028
011029
053443
063447

010613
010613
010613
010613

011029
083453
28

010613
010501
083453
010613

063447
010924
010501
010501

010613

010924
010924
053443

010210
010613
010501
010510
011029
010208
053443
063447
011029

LETTER

ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL

INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE

OF INTENT REFUN

MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE

#3072
#3071
#3070
#3069

FPL
FPL
FPL
FPL
FPL

PRINTING BUILDING PERM

RESOLUT
